
PDT Boot Camp Schedule

MONDAY TUESDAY

Allen Allen Prosper Prosper Allen Allen Prosper Prosper

8:00 8:00

8:15 Lindsey Katie 8:15 Lindsey Katie Kami

8:30 "In My Head" "The War" 8:30 "In My Head" "The War" "I'm a Woman"

8:45 Jazz Sm. Contemporary 8:45 Jazz Sm. Contemporary Teen Jazz

9:00 9:00

9:15 Katie Mary/Greg 9:15 Katie Mary/Greg

9:30 Lindsey Marilitons "Levitating" 9:30 Lindsey Marilitons "Levitating"

9:45 "Mad Writer" Nutcracker Sm Teen Acro 9:45 "Mad Writer" Nutcracker Sm Teen Acro

10:00 Open Katie 10:00 Open Katie

10:15 Chinese Tea 10:15 Chinese Tea

10:30 Nutcracker Mary 10:30 Nutcracker Mary

10:45 Lindsey "People I Dont Like" 10:45 Lindsey "People I Dont Like"

11:00 "Tribe" 11:00 "Tribe"

11:15 Open/Jazz Lg group 11:15 Open/Jazz Lg group

11:30 Mary (Prosper only) Katie 11:30 Mary (prosper only) Katie

11:45 "Butter" "Sign Of the Times" 11:45 "Butter" "Sign Of the Times"

12:00 Mini HipHop Line. Lyrical 12:00 Mini HipHop Line. Lyrical

12:15 Snow Scene Katie Mary 12:15 Kami Katie Mary

12:30 "King Tut" "Bend & Snap" 12:30 "Can't Hold Us" "King Tut" "Bend & Snap"

12:45 Mini Character Musical Theatre 12:45  Line HipHop Mini Character (ALL) Musical Theatre

1:00 Lindsey Katie 1:00 Lindsey Katie

1:15 "Already Enough" "Sign Of the Times" 1:15 "Already Enough" "Sign Of the Times"

1:30 Lg Lyrical Line. Lyrical 1:30 Mary Mary (allen only) Lg Lyrical Line. Lyrical

1:45 Mary Mary (allen only) 1:45 "Imma Be" "Butter"

2:00 "Imma Be" "Butter" Lindsey Katie 2:00 Sm HipHop Mini HipHop Lindsey Katie

2:15 Sm HipHop Mini HipHop "Me Too" "Creep" 2:15 Mary "Me Too" "Creep"

2:30 Mary Jr. Sm. Jazz Sm Contemporary 2:30 "I Look Good" Jr. Sm. Jazz Sm Conteporary

2:45 "I Look Good" 2:45 Sm HipHop

3:00 Sm HipHop Lindsey Katie 3:00 Lindsey Katie

3:15 "Queens" "On The Sparrow" 3:15 "Queens" "On The Sparrow"

3:30  Teen Lg. Open Sm Jr. Lyrical 3:30  Teen Lg. Open Sm Jr. Lyrical

3:45 3:45



PDT Boot Camp Schedule

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY (ALL Rehearsals in ALLEN)

Allen Allen Prosper Prosper Allen Allen Allen

8:00 8:00

8:15 Lindsey Katie Kami 8:15 Terri Katie Stephanie

8:30 "In My Head" "The War" "I'm a Woman" 8:30 Party Scene Russian Trepek & Arabian Coffee

8:45 Jazz Sm. Contemporary Teen Jazz 8:45 Kids Spanish Chocolate

9:00 9:00

9:15 Katie Mary/Greg 9:15 Terri Katie

9:30 Lindsey Marilitons "Levitating" 9:30 Party Scene Fight Scene (ALL)

9:45 "Mad Writer" Nutcracker 9:45 Adults Mary

10:00 Open Katie 10:00 Terri "Butter" (ALL)

10:15 Chinese Tea 10:15 Party Scene (ALL) Katie

10:30 Nutcracker Mary 10:30 Nutcracker Bonbon's & 

10:45 Lindsey "People I Dont Like" 10:45 Peppermints Mary

11:00 "Tribe" 11:00 "I Look Good (ALL)"

11:15 Open/Jazz Lg group 11:15 Katie Lindsey

11:30 Mary Katie 11:30 Waltz of the Flowers Mini Sm Group

11:45 "Butter" "Sign Of the Times" 11:45 Nutcracker Jazz (ALL)

12:00 Mini HipHop Line. Lyrical 12:00

12:15 Kami Katie Mary 12:15 Mary/Lindsey Katie

12:30 "Can't Hold Us" "King Tut" "Bend & Snap" 12:30 "Comin' In Hot" (ALL) "King Tut" (ALL)

12:45  Line HipHop Mini Character (ALL) Musical Theatre 12:45 HipHop Line Mini Sm Character

1:00 Lindsey Katie 1:00

1:15 "Already Enough "Sign Of the Times" 1:15

1:30 Lg. Lyrical Line. Lyrical 1:30

1:45 1:45

2:00 Lindsey Katie 2:00

2:15 "Me Too" "Creep" 2:15

2:30 Jr. Sm. Jazz Sm Contemporary 2:30

2:45 2:45 Katie

3:00 Lindsey Katie 3:00 "Mad World"

3:15 "Queens" "On The Sparrow" 3:15 Sr. Contemporary

3:30  Teen Lg. Open Sm Jr. Lyrical 3:30

3:45 3:45


